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SESSION TYPE:

SENIOR FULL

SENIOR MINI

COUPLES FULL

COUPLES MINI

CAP AND GOWN

IMMEDIATE FAMILY

EXTENDED FAMILY

HEADSHOTS

STYLED SHOOT

BOUDOIR

ENGAGEMENT

PRICE LIST

TIME:

60 MIN

30 MIN

60 MIN

30 MIN

20 MIN

20-30 MIN

40 MIN

20 MIN

20 MIN

20 MIN

45 MIN

PRICE

$270

$160

$200

$160

$80

$200

$300

$150

$150

$170

$220

A travel fee will apply to any location over 25 minutes away

from Quincy,MI. If there is multip]e locations, the other

location MUST be less than 1o minutes away from the starting

location. Other fees may apply. Message me for any question.
I DO NOT OFFER PHOTOSHOP
I DO NOT HAVE A STUDIO

hteps://photographybyjosichoward.zenfolio.com



